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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS 
PG ADMISSION 2024-25 RANK LIST 

M.Sc. STATISTICS (SF) 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245137 RIYA PRASAD 987.55 1 

2 245115 PARVATHY R NAIR 978.02 2 

3 245325 ALEENA SEBASTIAN 971.8 3 

4  SPORTS   

5  CULTURAL   

SC SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1  Nil   

EZHAVA/THIYA/BILLAVA SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245364 ANASWARA RAJU 827.15 1 

MUSLIM SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245519 RIYA MOL NISSAR 882 1 
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OBH SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1 245036 ROJA A M 962.380 1 

 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245036 ROJA A M 962.38 1 

2 245085 AIBEL SAJU 951.37 2 

3 245457 JESMI JAIMON 948.21 3 

4 245461 GIFTY MARIA SAJU 941.25 4 

5 245084 GOPIKRISHNA JAYAN 888.82 5 

6 245249 AGNES TONY 884.95 6 

7 245519 RIYA MOL NISSAR 882 7 

8 245157 ASNA ASSIS 873.95 8 

9 245078 ADEENA MARY VARGHESE 871.8 9 

10 245393 FEBA THERESA PAUL 867.28 10 

11 245195 ANJANA RAVI 863.05 11 

12 245342 ROSMI GEORGE 857.5 12 

13 245370 ANAGHA S 856.31 13 

14 245279 AMY JAMES 855.21 14 

15 245297 VIDYA VIJAYAN 852.16 15 

16 245173 FATHIMA SAMEER 839.01 16 

17 245050 NIKHIL MANOJ 828.28 17 

18 245364 ANASWARA RAJU 827.15 18 

19 245071 FARSANA MUHAMMED 827.04 19 

20 245268 ANN MARY KURUVILA 820.27 20 

21 245417 SUMITHRA S 818.67 21 

22 245081 ANAKHA K N 775.37 22 

23 245179 MARIAT BIJU 760.11 23 
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24 245284 ASHNA K MUHAMMED 752.69 24 

25 245296 SAVIO PIOUS PITTAPPILLIL 740.94 25 

26 245002 NIMA GEORGE 738.13 26 

27 245052 ARDRA BOBEN 713.75 27 

28 245290 NEHA ANDREWS 698.38 28 

29 245120 ABHIRAMI C RAJ 696.2 29 

30 245087 ABHINAV S 674.4 30 

31 245219 NEERAJ KRISHNAN G 672.14 31 

32 245102 BASIL SEEJE 654.75 32 

33 245321 CHANDANA SUNIL 654.19 33 

34 245253 ARYA .T.J. 645.41 34 

35 245007 AKSHAYAMOL BINU 637.23 35 

36 245159 ANJIMA K JOJY 627.4 36 

37 245165 JOSH PAUL 605.36 37 

38 245283 THRISHA PA 593.76 38 

39 245079 ANN MARIA ANTO 573.49 39 

40 245385 MUHAMMAD JASEL K 570.99 40 

41 245307 AMEEN AHSAN N E 552.51 41 

42 245164 LIYA BIJU 550.52 42 

43 245479 ANJANEY SUNILKUMAR 495.85 43 

44 245448 DEVU V M Not Applicable 

SC  CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

  Nil   

EZHAVA/THIYA/BILLAVA CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1 245120 ABHIRAMI C RAJ 696.20  1 

2 245087 ABHINAV S 674.40  2 
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3 245321 CHANDANA SUNIL 654.19  3 

4 245253 ARYA .T.J. 645.41  4 

5 245007 AKSHAYAMOL BINU 637.23  5 

6 245283 THRISHA PA 593.76  6 

7 245479 ANJANEY SUNILKUMAR 495.85 7 

MUSLIM CHANCE 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No Name of the candidate 

Index 
Mark 

Chance. 
No 

1 245157 ASNA ASSIS 873.95  1 

2 245173 FATHIMA SAMEER 839.01  2 

3 245071 FARSANA MUHAMMED 827.04  3 

4 245284 ASHNA K MUHAMMED 752.69  4 

5 245385 MUHAMMAD JASEL K 570.99 5 

6 245307 AMEEN AHSAN N E 552.51  6 

OBH CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance. 
No 

  Nil   

 

  


